
Stall Chart

ENYDCTA Dressage Days 2021

Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Bachli, Katie Java Bean 054

Ball, Laura Greyson 059

Ball, Laura Greyson 060Tack

Battiste, Lindsey HH Fallon 096

Beaupre, Emilie Rio 081

Benson, Kira First Class Finnega 049

Brandow, Diane Amirah 100Tack

Brandow, Diane Amirah 101

Bruce, Katherine Super Exclusive 075

Carlson, Doris Kendrick 078

Cook, Katie Ongie 085

Cooper, Hope Divas Darkside 111

Cox DVM, Megan Hermes Do Braga 041

Cox DVM, Megan Hermes Do Braga 042Tack

Crosby, Tracy Fokker 064

Cuscovitch, Shanda Shez Alluring 050

Decker, Katie SF Virtual Reality 011

Devine, Christina Sundowner 065

Dougherty, Kimberley Hhot Tamale 043Tack

Dougherty, Kimberley Hhot Tamale 044

Dougherty, Kimberley She's Magic HW 046

Dougherty, Kimberley Shoshone 045

Duquette, Allison Luthien Tinuviel 082Tack

Duquette, Allison Luthien Tinuviel 083

Durham, Tracy Conselheiro 019

Durham, Tracy Drake Interagro 018Tack

Durham, Tracy Drake Interagro 020

Elliott, Jennifer Arjen Of Seagail Fr 086

Fell, Jamie Allow Me 002
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Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Fell, Jamie Rupert Angus 001

Flores, Vincent Don Patronus 040

Flores, Vincent Southern Belle SW 038Tack

Flores, Vincent Southern Belle SW 039

Furst, Prin Supremely Lit Imag 069

Furtado, Macenna Bonfire JS 103

Furtado, Macenna Bonfire JS 104Tack

Gerry, Heidi Discreto Del C 072

Gilson, Zoe Siglavy Aga 073

Grosso, Caroline Divine 025

Grosso, Caroline Freddy Frinton 4 055

Hadfield, Kevin Adagio HH 036

Hadfield, Kevin Cedrick 035

Hadfield, Kevin Preston 037

Holden, Sandra Cadillac Boy 107

Holden, Sandra Coeur D'Espri 108

Horrocks, Cynthia Thessaly 017

Joseph, Lillianna Golden Soul 013Tack

Joseph, Lillianna Golden Soul 014

Joseph, Lillianna Leviathan 015

Joslyn, Andrea Gotico Interagro 032

Kaptein, Lisa D'Abord 105

Karol, Jane Borsody 112Tack

Karol, Jane Borsody 114

Karol, Jane Kiss Me 113Tack

Karol, Jane Kiss Me 115

Karol, Jane Kiss Me 116

Keller, Rose Dievittorio O 109Tack

Keller, Rose Dievittorio O 110

Kinerson, Justine Three Fold Lupin C 003

Kozlowski, Carol Fernhill Okay 061

Lindberg, Jeffrey Clearview Kaia 094

Maloney, Molly Diamantenstern 027
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Maloney, Molly Felissimo 029Tack

Maloney, Molly Felissimo 030

Maloney, Molly Kiarites SSF 028

Maloney, Molly Limelight AF 026

Markell, Alyson Shiraz RSF 099

Mayer, Kerry Sheza Pure Color 010

McBurnie, Andrea Cairo 093

Menner, Kathi Eloise 058

Montanino, Gabby Honour Bound 051

Montanino, Gabby Honour Bound 053Tack

Montanino, Gabby Windchase Ballinve 052

Morin, London Laurel 006

Murray, Crystal Smokescreen 004Tack

Murray, Crystal Smokescreen 005

O'Flaherty, Julianna Mary Jane 084

Paulsen, Lindsay Ulita O 095

Pilato, Bronwyn Exodus 012

Rose, Kerry Benjamin Blue 007

Rose, Stacy Silent Partner 008

Rubino Hansen, Katie Emerald Bay 031

Saltonstall, Alexandra Luxor ASM 047

Sullivan, Catherine King Hammurabi 074

Suprenant, Wendy Ever So 009

Taft-Sitler, Billie Armada Captain M 088

Taft-Sitler, Billie EKL Starry Motion 087

Talamini, Grace Dhamiani 079

Talamini, Grace Dhamiani 080Tack

Teague, Paula WF Inverno 066

Thode, Kathryn Kazimir 070

Treacy, Jennifer Diamond Time Hig 057

Trefz, Jessica Carma ISF 102

Wagner, Jana Leonidas 067Tack

Wagner, Jana Leonidas 068
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Yonika, Sam Fiona 033

Yonika, Sam Rose Diamond 034

Young-Stratton, Marty Little Acre Lance 071
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Rider Name Stall # Quantity

ENYDCTA Dressage Days 2021
5/28/2021 - 5/28/2021

Rider Name Stall # Quantity
Murray, Crystal 005 8

Suprenant, Wendy 009 4

Mayer, Kerry 010 4

Joseph, Lillianna 014 3

Grosso, Caroline 025 2

Maloney, Molly 026 2

Maloney, Molly 027 2

Maloney, Molly 028 6

Maloney, Molly 030 6

Yonika, Sam 034 4

Hadfield, Kevin 037 6

Cox DVM, Megan 041 6

Dougherty, Kimberley 044 3

Dougherty, Kimberley 045 3

Dougherty, Kimberley 046 3

Benson, Kira 049 2

Montanino, Gabby 051 6

Montanino, Gabby 052 2

Montanino, Gabby 052 2

Bachli, Katie 054 6

Menner, Kathi 058 2

Ball, Laura 059 3

Gilson, Zoe 073 2

Carlson, Doris 078 4

Talamini, Grace 079 5

Kaptein, Lisa 105 4

Holden, Sandra 107 4

Holden, Sandra 108 4

Keller, Rose 110 6

Cooper, Hope 111 6

Karol, Jane 114 6

Karol, Jane 115 6

Total Shavings Count 132
Devine, Christina 065 6

Sullivan, Catherine 074 2

Taft-Sitler, Billie 087 3

Taft-Sitler, Billie 088 3

Paulsen, Lindsay 095 4

Furtado, Macenna 103 6

Total Shavings Count 24
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